Parts List
ITEM PART NUMBER TITLE QTY
1 ERT914458 MAIN CASE ASSEMBLY - IL-150-4S + R 1
2 ERT914457 BEARING CARRIER ASSEMBLY - IL-150-4S + R 1
3 ERT914459 REVERSE IDLER SELECTOR HOUSING ASSEMBLY - IL-150-4S + R 1
4 ERT40123 PIVOT BRACKET - IL150-3 1
5 ERT67983 IL-150 ROSE JOINT M10 EXTERNAL(10mm BORE) 1
6 ERT40120 PIVOT BLOCK - IL150-3 1
7 ERT67982 IL-150 ROSE JOINT M10 INTERNAL(10mm BORE) 1
8 ERT40119 GEARSTICK - IL150-3 1
9 ERT87981 M10 NUT 1
10 ERT41208 WESTFIELD GEAR KNOB 1
11 ERT813567 MODIFIED M10x30 HEX HEAD BOLT - IL-150 GANTRY 2
12 M10 NYLOC NUT M10 NYLOC NUT 1
13 ERT914496 TYPE 9 ADAPTER PLATE WELD ASSEMBLY (202mm O/A) - JOE @ DDK 1
14 ERT514497 IL-150 INPUT SHAFT - JOE @ DDK 1
15 ERT614218 30x55x13 BEARING (SEALED) 1
16 ERT80584 INTERNAL CIRCLIP 55x2 1
17 M8 x 25 LONG CAPSCREW M8 x 25 LONG CAPSCREW 2
18 ERT914610 F2 STOCK CAR FRONT CASE ASSEMBLY - IL-150 EVO-2 1
19 M6 x 35 LONG CAPSCREW M6 x 35 LONG CAPSCREW 1
20 M6 WASHER M6 WASHER 4
21 M6 NYLOC NUT M6 NYLOC NUT 1
22 ERT613681 DU BUSH - 0606DU (6X8X6) 2
23 M8 WASHER M8 WASHER 2

o

Transrmiss/ons

Gearworks,

Salem St.,

Etruria,

Stoke On Trent, ST1 5PR.
Tel 01782 280136,

Fax 01782 269913,

Email contact@eliteracingtransmissions.com|

TITLE

FULL ASSEMBLY - IL-150-4S + R

Issue

. ERT914460




